SHARK

Ref: CO01980030

N

ROPE Shark @9,8 DRY 30m, 50%N.Orange-50%N.Yellow

Informacioén técnica:

Country of origin:
Color:

Material:

Format:

Middle Mark:
Treatment:
Sheath Percentage:
Static Elongation:
Number of Falls:
Impact Force:
Sheat Slipage:
Type of Sheat:
Type of Rope:

Dinamic Elongation:

Configurator:
Size long:

Diameter:

Barcelona - Pyrenees (Spain)
Orange-Yellow
Polyamide
Bag

Yes

Dry

34%

53%

7

7,9kN

0,0mm

Classic Pluss
Single

35%

No

30m

9,8Mmm
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